1
®
EL8108
FN7417.2Data Sheet January 29, 2008
Video Distribution Amplifier
The EL8108 is a dual current feedback
operational amplifier designed for
video distribution solutions. This

All other trademarks mentioned are the property of their respective owners.
EL8108
Ordering Information
PART NUMBER PART MARKING
TEMPERATURE RANGE
(°c) PACKAGE PKG. DWG. #
EL8108IS 8108IS -40 to +85 8 Ld SOIC MDP0027
EL8108IS-T7* 8108IS -40 to +85 8 Ld SOIC MDP0027
EL8108IS-T13* 8108IS -40 to +85 8 Ld SOIC MDP0027
EL8108ISZ (Note) 8108ISZ -40 to +85 8 Ld SOIC
(Pb-free)
MDP0027
EL8108ISZ-T7* (Note) 8108ISZ -40 to +85 8 Ld SOIC
(Pb-free)
MDP0027
EL8108ISZ-T13* (Note) 8108ISZ -40 to +85 8 Ld SOIC
(Pb-free)
MDP0027
EL8108IL 8108IL -40 to +85 16 Ld 4x4 QFN MDP0046
EL8108IL-T7* 8108IL -40 to +85 16 Ld 4x4 QFN MDP0046
EL8108IL-T13* 8108IL -40 to +85 16 Ld 4x4 QFN MDP0046
EL8108ILZ
(Note)
8108ILZ -40 to +85 16 Ld 4x4 QFN
(Pb-free)